
E-mail: 

dcfvalsadnorth @yahoo.com. 
defvalsadnorth 16@gmail.com 

ula, 

qHeis - 36S o09. 

Tel No.: (02632) 254 151 
Fax No.: (02632) 243276 

àua: Construction of 765KV D/C Navsari (New) (South Gujarat) 
(GIS)Padghe (GIS) Transmission Line in Gujarat under 
regulated tariff mechanism (RTM) through Reserve Forest Area 
Propasal Reg. (Reserve Forest Area:1.2631 Ha.) 

dscí: (1)Government of India Ministry of Environment,Forest 
and Climate change's Letter No: Date.. 19.12..2023. 

E:KJH 2023-2New fol�er\T. 13Sabmission Of Propozal NORTH.doc 



1 Name ofRegional Office 
2 State/District/Forest Division to which 

the proposal relates 
3 Name of User Agency,nature of 

proposal 
4 Extend of forest area involved. 

S Whether original,or extension 

6 

7 

If extension of lease,pl clarify if 

Date of l st stage clearance 

8 Extend of CAMPA Charges,head wise 
via. 

(a) Compensatory Afforestation 
(b) Additional CA 

(c) Penal CA 

(d) Catchment area Treatment 

For Government of India. E-portal and fill-up the amount. 

(e) Wildlife Management plan 

() Additional charges for diversion of 
area falling under notified/protected 
areas 

(g) Net Present Value 

DEMAND NOTE 

(h) Any other charges/Levies (Penal 

NPV) 

Total for Government of India 

Demand note For Government of Gujarat. 

9 Processing fees 
10 Registration fees. 

11 Felling trees amount 

12 Any other charges/Levics(pl specify) 

Total for Government of Gujarat 

C:\Users\Acer\Desktop\Form-A 

Gandhinagar 
: Gujarat/Valsad/Valsad North Forest Division 

: Power Grid Navsari 

: 1.2631 Hactore 

: Original 

: Dt.19/12/2023. 

GETCO DEMAND NOTE (2) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Rs.20,15,642/ 

Rs.20,15,642/ 

0 

131044 

Deputy Conaervator of Forests 
Valsad, North. 

1 



(a.4.a.) -1195-4,00,000-11-2OOLRXXA 
F.D.Memo No.TJR/1088/178/Z,dt.15-7-88 
T.O.Form No.6 vide BTR-112] 

ua, 

Diversion of 1.2631 of forestr land for construction of 765 
KV D/C Navsari New 

()a 

Deputy Conservator of Forests 
Valsad North -192/ 982 

(a6El+i) 

3408t 

23408 

Try.8 eg.(Revised) 

8782 Forest Remittance 
103 Forest Remittance 

11 Remittance in to Treasury 
192/182 

Deputy Conservator of Forests 

l: 























ibant 

GiLARAT 2024 
10-12 12 

Gateway to thc Fulurei0 cbS. 

u, 

q4RUS - 3eG004. 

E-mail: dcfvalsadsouth 16@gmail.com 
Tel No.: (02632) 253809 

siS:5/%4j2.11/ Q2925 R03-2X 
q4AS, AL. a9/2/203 

QNa:Construction of 765KV D/C Navsari (New) (South Gujarat) 

(GIS)Padghe (GIS) Transmission Line in Gujarat under 
regulated tariff mechanism(RTM) through Reserve Forest Area 
Propasal Reg. (Reserve Forest Area:99.6228 Ha.) 

HEeL: (1)Government of India Ministry of Environment,Forest 
and Climate change's Letter No: Date..19.12.2023. 

d.l.dl.H2 Bs2241 3L.9,eu, 9O|- ce.sRe Bs2l 31.24,ce,99,05- H2418 
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1 

2 

4 

3 Name of User Agency,nature of 
proposal 

5 

Name ofRegional Office 

8 

State/District/Forest Division to which 

the proposal relates 

Extend of forest area involved. 

Whether original,or extension 

If extension of lease,pl clarify if 

Date of lst stage clearance 

Extend of CAMPA Charges,head wise 

via. 

(a) Compensatory Afforestation 

(b) Additional CA 

(c) Penal CA 

(d) Catchment area Treatment 

For Government of India. E-portal and fill-up the amount. 

(e) Wildlife Management plan 
(t) Additional charges for diversion of 

area falling under notified/protected 

areas 

(g) Net Present Value 

DEMAND NOTE 

(h) Any other charges/Levies (Penal 

NPV) 

Total for Government of India 

9 Processing fees 
10 Registration fees. 

Demand note For Government of Gujarat. 

11 Felling trees amount 

12 Any other charges/Levies(pl specify) 

Total for Government of Gujarat 
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Gandhinagar 

: Gujarat/Valsad/Valsad South Forest Division 

: Power Grid Navsari 

:99.6228 Hactore 

: Original 

: Dt.19/12/2023. 

GETCO DEMAND NOTE 

25,77,46800/ 

0 

Rs.15,89,77068/ 

Rs.41,67,23868/ 

0 

5656079 

0 

Deputy coHservator of Forersts 
Valsad South. 

1 



(.4.4.)-a-1348-4,00,000-4-201o-y 
F.D.Memo No.TJR/1088/178/Z,dt. 15-7-88 
T.0.From No.6 Vide BTR-112 

Diversion of 99.6228 of forestr 

land for construction of 765 

KVD/C Navsari New 

(al) 

SBI VALSAD 

(auos0Hi) 

Deputy Conservator of Forest's 

Valsad South - 193/983 

5656079| 00 

5656079 

EE012 

8782 Forest Remittance 

103 Forest Remittance 

11 Remittance in to Treasury 

193/983 

Try.8 g.(Revised) 

Dy. C.F.Valsad South 

sisl: Deputy Conservator of Forest's 
Valsad South - 193/983 


